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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music as You Like It
40. 0 Devotions: Rev. Basil Met-
son
410.20 For My Lady: Musical Mini-
atures: Stephen Foster (U.S.A.)
10.45 Talk: "The Home Front,"
read by Judith Terry
41. 0 Musical highlights
42. 0 Junch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.45 Discussion for the Forces:
Current Problems presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group
7. 0 JLocal news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Heinrich Rehkemper (baritone),
"Meadow Brook in Spring,"
"angel of Reauty’’ (Schubert),"A Message," "The Ratcatcher"
(Wolf)
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 Studio Recital by Trevor
Lowe (cello) and Marjorie
Gully (piano),
Sonata for "Cello and Piano in A
Minor (Grieg)
8.26 Studio Recital by Jean
Menzies (mezzo-contralto),
"TIehabod,’ "No Tidings Come
from Thee." "Only for Thee"
(Tehaikovski)
8.37. Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in F Flat Major, Op. 31,
No. 3 (Reethoven)
S. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 "Telephone Hour": Law-
renee Tibbett (U.S.A... pro-
gramme)
4¢. O Masters in Lighter Mood
40.50 War Review
44. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7 > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m

0-6.0 p.m. Light musicAfter dinner music
45 "Thrills’""
O Bands and Ballads

9. 0 Classical Recitals
40. O With the Comedians
10.30 Close down ;

(]72Mi AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m Light orchestral items5.45 Miscellaneous
rd Air Force Signal Prepara-io

oH
°

Orchestral music
0 "Ernest Maltravers"
15. Concert
. 0 Hawaiian melodies
915 Popular melodies
9.30 Half an hour with the
Dance Orchestra
70. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.

(Jf Parliament is broadcast, 2YC
Mg
transmit this programme)6.0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. LondonNews

9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Morning Star
7C.10 bevotional Service
10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘"Jezebel’s
Daughter"11.0 ACE. TALK: "Winter
Preparation in the Home: Beds
and Bedding"
41.15 Health in the Home:
"Danger Signals"
+
Sard
Variety ;

12. Lunch music (12.15 and
+;vi p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour3.0 In Lighter Mood
3.2810 3.30 Time signals2.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety

C)

4.45 Children’s séssion
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON.
DON NEWS and War Review)6.45 Discussions for the Forces:
Current Problems, Presented
by an A.E.W.S. Discussion
Group
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jean Curtis (contralto)
‘A Studio recital)
7.45 What American Commenta-tors Say
8. 0 On Wings of Song, featur-
ing the Metropolitan Chorus.Soloist: Thea Phillips (soprano)
8.33 "The Happy Medium’:
Song and melody: not so classi-
cal, not so modern
Frank Crowther at the Piano,
Kenneth Macaulay (baritone)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Pray2r
9.30 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
9.45 "The Good Hope": The
Story of a Merchant Ship (BBC
production)
10, 0 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-
room Orchestra (relayed from
the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 Fitch Band Wagon, fea-turing Freddy Martin and
Guest Song Writer ArthurFreed (U.S.A, programme)
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN\7 WELLINGTON' 840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Menuhin (violin) and the Or-
chestra Symphonique de Paris,Concerto No. 1 in D Major, Op.
6 (Paganini)
8.37 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.40 Royal Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Iberia" Images PourOrchestre (Debussy)
9. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Faust" Overture
(Wagner)
9.13 H. Janssen (baritone)
9.16 Eileen Joyce (piano),
"Spring Night’ (Schumann),Little Piece, No. 1 (Liszt)
9.20 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)9.23 Royal Opera House Orch-
estra, Stockholm, "King Chris-tian" Suite (Sibelius)
9.30 Highlights from the Operas10. O Light Concert
10.30 Close down

| 2N7 WELLINGTON
99 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m, Accent on Rhythm7.20 "Mr, Meredith Walks Out’
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
7.50 Premiere: The week’s
new releases
8.30 A Night with the Boston
_ Promenade Orchestra9.2 The NBS Players in
"Science for Sale," by Grace
Janisch
9.30 A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring LouisJordan (U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

»+VAB NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and information
service8.0 Concert programme
9. 0 Station notices9.2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

| oOV7(U] NAPIER |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 Morning Programme
12. 0 Lunch music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Educational ses-
sion
5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the Children

5.46 The Four Aces
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
Report
7. O After dinner music
7.15 ‘"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8.0 "Zero Hour"
(BBC programme)
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra, ‘‘ Thamos, King of
Egypt." Iwo Entr’acte Piec2s
(Mozart)
9.38 Lauritz Melchoir (tenor),
"Hymn to Venus" ("Tann-
hauser"), Lohengrin’s Narra-tive: "In Distant Land’ (‘*Loh-
engrin") (Wagner)
9.46 London Philharmonic. Or-chestra, "Scuola Di Ballo" Bal-
let Music (Boccherini)10. 0 Close down

AN SAU,920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. ‘Martin’s Corner"7.26 Light music80 "Showtime" (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)8.15 Light classical music
8.30 Variety and vaudeville9.1 Band programme
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

AQ72ZS)
GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Evening serenade
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Time to Laugh!
7.45 Entertainment by °¢ the
Merry Macs
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 ‘Marie Antoinette’
9.156 Swingtime
10. 0 Close down

Syren
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning programm:10. 0 For My Lady10.30 Devotional Service
16.45 Light music
11. 0 "The Whirligig of Time’:Talk by Diana Craig
11.145 Orchestral session
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy3..0 Classical Hour
4, 0. Rhythmic Revels
4.30 Favourites Old and New
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:"Sleeping Beauty," and operetta
based on the familiar fairy tale,
by Georg? Dollard, of Invercar-gil
5.45 Dinner musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)645 Discussion for the Forces:Current Problems, presented by
an A4.E.W.S. Discussion Group
O Local news service
7.20 ser ci aap Stock Market730 tEVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio recital by Nora Cairney
(mezzo-sopra1o),"A Green Cornfield" (Head),"Sigh No More Ladies" (Keel),
"QO Men from the _ Fields"(Hughes), "A Lullaby" (C.Villiers Stanford)
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say8. 0 Orchestre de VlAssociation
des Concerts Lamoureux, Paris,
"La Farce du Cuvier" pope)8.5 Reading by O. Sim-mance
Selections from the Writings of
Cc. S. Calverley8.25 Szigeti (violin), with
Members of Orchestra of New
Friends of Music,
Allegro (1st movement), from
, Concerto in D Minor (Bach)

8.33 Julius Patzak (tenor),Aris from "St. John Passion"
(Bach)
8.39 Albert Schweitzer (organ-ist),Chorale No. 1 in E Major
(Franck)
9. 0 ede with Commentary9.26 Praye
9.30 3YA nminaia Will Hut-
chens,"Czar and Carpenter" Overture.
(Lortzing)
9.38 Viadimir Rosing (tenor),|"Northern Star," ‘"Crusader’s
Song" (Glinka), "Song of theFoor Wanderer’ (Nevetruev),"The Drunken Miller" (Dargo-muizjsky)
9.46 3YA Orchestra,"Dubinusehka" Potpourri of
Russian Gipsy Airs (Schirmann)
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody
10.50 War Review ;

11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Melodies that matter
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8, 0 ‘The Listeners’ Club
8.14 Salon Music
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Dancers’ Hour
10. 0 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music9.45 "The Man About the
House," by Ken Alexander
10. O Devotional Service
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Classical Programme4.0 "The Queen’s Necklace"
4.16 Variety
4.30 Dance music
5. O "Robinson Crusoe"
5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Cappy Ricks"
widePraghneee

Savings Announce-
me *
LONDON NEWS and War

Review
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening Programme:
Danceland’s favourite melodies7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8g. 0 "The Music of Doom"
8.25 Theatre echoes
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Don Cossacks Choir, "In
the Forest" (Paschenko)
9.36 London Symphony Orches-
tra, "Le Coq d’Or" Ballet Suite
(Rimsky-Korsakov)
10. 0 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: ‘The Lady"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: ‘She Plans
Balanced Meals"
Tunes of the times

12. QO Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2,30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Book Talk: John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say |

8. 0 Billy Cotton and His Band,"Dixieland" Selection
8.6 "Bright Horizon"
8.33 Xylophone Orchestra,
"The Knight on the Ho
Horse" (Evans)
8.36 "Surfeit of Lampreys:
cording to the Widow"

bby

Ac-

8.55 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (piano),
"Happy Fingers" (MoretonKaye)
8.58 Station notices

and

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 De Groot and Orchestra,"Autumn" (Chaminade)
9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Harry James Show
(U.S.A. programme)
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aNVO RA= ie
5. Op.m. Variety
6, O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by the NBC Symph
(conducted by Frank Black
Overture, "Rvusslan and L

A
ony
)
ud-

milla" (Glinka), Concerto in B
Flat Minor (Tchaikovski), "Per-
petuum Mobile’ (Riecs), Fan-
tasy on "Ol Man River"
(Black)
(U.S.A. programme)
8.54 Paul Robeson (bass)
8.57 Karol | Szreter (piar"March of the Dwarfs" (Gri

10),
eg)

9. 0 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra, Danses (a)
sacrée (b) Profane (Debussy)
9144 Lotte Lehmann (sO-|
prano)
9.17 State Opera Orches
Wedding Waltz (from "P
rette’s Veil’) (Dohnanyi)

tra,ier-
9.22 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
9.26 London Philharmonic
chestra, "Noch2 Espagno"Old Sir Faulk’ (Walton)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera
Classical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

Or-
le,"

GINS Mote astm----_-_- -------
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. O For My Lady: "The Lady"
41.15 A.C.E. TALK: "She Plans
Balanced Meals"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: "O
Upon a Time"
5.15 Light opera and mus
comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day

and

nce

ical

6.0 "Europe in Chains: The
Peasant Leader"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Famous Wonren: Empress
Josephine (final episode)
. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Memories of Scotland‘The Scott Country": Talk
series by Rev. Hugh Graham

(2)in
7.30 Dorothy Foothead sings
popular songs
7. What American Commenta-
tors Say
8. 0 ‘Raffles’.
8.26 The Contented Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer9.30 Interlude
9.33 Swing session: Fra
Beadle :

410. 3 Close down
nk

AZAD ae
6 Op.m. Recordings7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Say It With Music
QO Mid-week Function9.
10. 0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down


